Show #1029 (LOPLS; LOTRL; LORNN; LOWCH): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)
1100. SHTX LOAA: Level 1 Open All Around - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $350.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$345.00 1 884 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 25.00 Leanne E Jetton
$207.00 2 789 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 24.00 Julie Terry
$138.00 3 776 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 23.00 Reece Nichols
4 818 Countin Reys Leanne E Jetton 19.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses
5 911 Cougar Deere 316 Brianna J Parnell 14.00 Brianna J Wallis
6 886 Dual Pep CommanderXI Marty Pape 14.00 Riley Pape
7 746 Light Sage Samuel Bremenour 7.00 Stacey Lynn Webb



Show #1029 (CLAY CAVINDER): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)
110. SHTX LOPLS: Level 1 Open Pleasure - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$45.00
$27.00
$18.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

884
818
836
781
789
886
911
776
746

Bourbon N Branch
Countin Reys

Wee Willy Whiz

TRR Lil Shining Palo
Bobbys Walla Whiz
Dual Pep CommanderXI
Cougar Deere 316

A Vintage Dunit

Light Sage

Leanne E Jetton
Leanne E Jetton
Jeremy Dull
Katie Kirsch
Elliot Holtzman
Marty Pape
Brianna J Parnell
Matt D Nichols

Samuel Bremenour

75.50
74.00
73.50
73.00
72.50
72.00
72.00
71.00
69.50

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Leanne E Jetton
Kalpowar Quarter Horses
Tracy Lynn Johnson
Katie Kirsch

Julie Terry

Riley Pape

Brianna J Wallis

Reece Nichols

Stacey Lynn Webb



Show #1029 (CLAY CAVINDER): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)
116. SHTX LORNN: Level 1 Open Reining - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$40.00 1 884 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 71.00 7.00 Leanne E Jetton
$24.00 2 818 Countin Reys Leanne E Jetton 71.00 6.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses
$16.00 3 789 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 69.00 5.00 Julie Terry

4 776 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 67.00 4.00 Reece Nichols

5 911 Cougar Deere 316 Brianna J Parnell 66.00 3.00 BriannaJ Wallis

6 886 Dual Pep CommanderXI Marty Pape 61.50 2.00 Riley Pape

OP27 746 Light Sage Samuel Bremenour 69.00 1.00 Stacey Lynn Webb



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1029 (Buddy Fischer): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)

113. SHTX LOTRL: Level 1 Open Trail - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$45.00
$27.00
$18.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

776
781
789
836
886
884
746
911
818

A Vintage Dunit

TRR Lil Shining Palo
Bobbys Walla Whiz
Wee Willy Whiz

Dual Pep CommanderXI
Bourbon N Branch
Light Sage

Cougar Deere 316

Countin Reys

Matt D Nichols
Katie Kirsch

Elliot Holtzman
Jeremy Dull

Marty Pape
Leanne E Jetton
Samuel Bremenour
Brianna J Parnell

Leanne E Jetton

74.50
74.00
72.50
71.00
69.00
68.50
68.00
57.00
56.50

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Reece Nichols

Katie Kirsch

Julie Terry

Tracy Lynn Johnson
Riley Pape

Leanne E Jetton
Stacey Lynn Webb
Brianna J Wallis

Kalpowar Quarter Horses



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1029 (Mark Russell): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)
119. SHTX LOWCH: Level 1 Open Working Cow - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$40.00
$24.00
$16.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

776
789
911
884
818
886
746
781

A Vintage Dunit
Bobbys Walla Whiz
Cougar Deere 316
Bourbon N Branch
Countin Reys

Dual Pep CommanderXI
Light Sage

TRR Lil Shining Palo

Matt D Nichols
Elliot Holtzman
Brianna J Parnell
Leanne E Jetton
Leanne E Jetton
Marty Pape
Samuel Bremenour

Katie Kirsch

72.50
71.00
70.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
61.00
53.00

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Reece Nichols

Julie Terry

Brianna J Wallis

Leanne E Jetton
Kalpowar Quarter Horses
Riley Pape

Stacey Lynn Webb

Katie Kirsch



